Form 25: MNB/08/680 & Form 28:
MB/08/681 for the period from 02.04.2023 to 01.04.2028.

Refbrence your letter No.: Nil dated 13.03.2023 regarding retention of Drugs

Manufacturing licenses as stated above.

In this regard, on the receipt of fee of Rs.475000/- (Rupees Four Lakh

Seventy Five Thousand Only) vide E-Challan Nos. A238225421 dated 22.02.2023, for

Retention and fbr Additional Products, your Drugs Manufacturing Licenses Nos.

MNB/08/680 & MB/08/681 on Form 25 & 28 fbr manufacturing of General

Category: {Tablets, Capsules, Oral Powders, Oral Liquids and External Preparations